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20,000 Species of Bees 
Erin Farrell 
Film Movement 
erin@filmmovement.com  
 
About Us But Not About Us 
Ferdinand Lapuz 
ignatiusfilms@yahoo.com  
 
AC Unit 
Grace Godvin 
gracegodvin@gmail.com  
 
All the Colours of the 
World Are Between Black 
and White 
Francesca Breccia 
Coccinelle Film Sales 
fbreccia@coccinellefilm.com  
 
Anhell69 
Wouter Jansen 
Square Eyes Film 
info@squareeyesfilm.com  
 
Aristotle & Dante Discover 
the Secrets of the Universe 
Blue Fox Entertainment 
michaella@bluefoxentertainment.com  
 
As You Are 
Daisy Friedman 
daisyfriedman8@gmail.com  
 
Ask Any Buddy 
Bret Berg 
bret.berg@americangenrefil
m.com  
 
Before I Change My Mind 
Jeffrey Winter 
The Film Collborative 
jeffrey@thefilmcollaborative.org  
 
 
 

Big Boys 
Jeffrey Winter 
The Film Collborative 
jeffrey@thefilmcollaborative.org  
 
Big Sur Gay Porn 
Ryan A. White 
info@rawuncutvideo.com  
 
birth/rebirth 
Danielle Freiberg 
IFC Films / Shudder 
danielle.freiberg@ifcfilms.com  
 
Blue ID 
Burcu Melekoğlu 
burcu@moxieistanbul.com  
 
Casa Susanna 
Alexa Miguel 
alexa_miguel@wgbh.org 
 
Chasing Chasing Amy 
Jeffrey Winter 
The Film Collborative 
jeffrey@thefilmcollaborative.org  
 
Chesnut 
Kyle Greenberg 
Utopia Distribution 
kyle@utopiadistribution.com  
 
Chocolate Babies 
Julie Ludwig 
Frameline Distribution 
jludwig@frameline.org  
 
Clashing Differences 
Miriam Klein 
mklein@alittlefilmproduction
.com  
 
Cock N’ Bull 3 
Nathan Adloff 
nathanadloff@me.com  
 

Coming Around 
Marc Smolowitz 
marcsmolowitz@gmail.com  
 
Commitment to Life 
Jeffrey Winter 
The Film Collborative 
jeffrey@thefilmcollaborative.org  
 
Cora Bora 
Mallory Schwartz 
ms@almanorfilms.com   
Tristan Scott-Behrends 
tristanjamescott@gmail.com 
 
Cousins 
Aya Hamdan 
Aya@10mils.com  
 
The Cutest and Funniest 
Animals in the World 
Renato Sircilli  
renatosircilli@gmail.com  
 
Daddy Issues 
Matt Campanella 
matthewcampanella18@gmail.com  
 
Dilating for Maximum 
Results 
Nyala Moon 
nmoonchild@gmail.com  
 
Diomysus 
Emily Morus-Jones 
emorusjones23@gmail.com  
 
Do Digital Curanderas Use 
Eggs in Their Limpias? 
Roberto Fatal 
Robfatal@gmail.com  
 
Drifter 
Steve Shea 
TLA Releasing 
stevetlareleasing@gmail.com  
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Egghead & Twinkie 
Sarah Kambe Holland 
Danielle Fountaine 
eggheadtwinkiefilm@gmail.com 
 
Egoist 
Strand Releasing 
bookings@strandreleasing.com 
 
Empire 
Thais de Almeida Prado 
filmesdeinfiltracao@gmail.com 
 
Every Body 
Focus Features 
 
Fairyland 
Mike Musante 
michael.musante@zoetrope.com  
 
Femme Rage 
Sarah Taborga 
sarah@taborga.com  
 
Fish Boy 
Malachi Ellis 
malachi@malachiellis.com  
 
The Girl That Got Away 
Lauren Veen 
laurenveen@gmail.com  
 
Girlfriends & Girlfriends 
Gloria Bretones 
gloria@beginagainsalesagency.com  
 
Girls Don’t Cry 
Lediona Kasapi 
lediona@tvco.eu  
 
Glitter & Doom 
SPEAK Productions 
speak@speakproductions.com    
 
God Save the Queens 
Cecile Cubiló 
ratedelleproductions@gmail.com  

Going to Mars: The Nikki 
Giovanni Project 
Michèle Stephenson 
info@radastudio.org  
 
Golden Delicious 
Jeffrey Winter 
The Film Collborative 
jeffrey@thefilmcollaborative.org  
 
Greetings from 
Washington, D.C. 
wpi@wildlightproductions.com  
 
Heartbeast 
Kinology 
festivals@kinology.eu  
 
Hidden Master: The 
Legacy of George Platt 
Lynes 
RJ Millard 
rj@obscuredpictures.com  
 
A History of Sitting in Waiting 
Rooms (or whatever longer 
title you prefer) 
Lorena Russi 
laratacomedy@gmail.com   
 
House of Izabel 
Beija Flor Filmes 
filmesbeijaflor@gmail.com   
 
How to Carry Water 
Colleen Cassingham 
colleen@multitudefilms.com  
 
How to Tell a Secret 
Zlata Filipovic 
zlatafilipovic@gmail.com  
 
I Can See the Sun But I 
Can't Feel It Yet 
Joseph Wilson 
josephwilsonfilms@gmail.com  

In Her Words: 20th 
Century Lesbian Fiction 
Lisa Marie Evans 
me@lisamarieart.com   
 
(In)convenience 
Alexandra Greenspan 
alexicography@gmail.com  
 
Interdimensional Pizza 
Portal 
Aron Kantor 
aron@dirtyglitter.com  
 
It’s a Date 
Ben Vandendaele 
ben@radiatorsales.eu  
 
It’s Only Life After All 
Morgan Hulquist 
morgan@multitudefilms.com  
 
Jess Plus None 
Mandy Fabian 
mandy@mandyfabian.com  
 
Jewelle: A Just Vision 
Queer Women of Color 
Media Arts Project 
(QWOCMAP) 
distribution@qwocmap.org  
 
Kenyatta: Do Not Wait 
Your Turn 
Tim Harris 
tim@sevenknotsfilms.com  
 
A King, Gazing at the Sea 
Ecce Films 
distribution@eccefilms.fr  
 
Knowing Me, Knowing 
You 
Fernando Andrés  
fernandofromtx@gmail.com  
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Kokomo City 
Danielle McCarthy-Boles 
Magnolia Pictures 
dmccarthy@magpictures.com  
 
L'apprenante (The Learner) 
Angelique Kalani Axelrode 
angelique.axelrode@gmail.com  
 
Labor 
Jeffrey Winter 
The Film Collborative 
jeffrey@thefilmcollaborative.org  
 
Le beau mec 
Altered Innocence 
alteredinnocence@gmail.com  
 
Lie with Me 
Jordan Mattos 
Cinephobia Releasing 
Jordan@cinephobiareleasing.com  
 
Loads 
Seth Mitter 
Canyon Cinema 
info@canyoncinema.com  
 
The Lost Boys 
Jim Brunzell 
Dark Star Pictures 
jbrunzell@darkstarpics.com  
 
M Is for Mothers 
Vanesa Toca 
Freak Agency 
internacional@agenciafreak.com  
 
The Mattachine Family 
Andy Vallentine 
mattachinefamilyfilm@gmail.com  
 
MnM 
Colleen Cassingham 
colleen@multitudefilms.com 
 
 

Mutt 
Strand Releasing 
bookings@strandreleasing.com 
 
Ñaños 
Emilio Subía 
emiliosubia.97@gmail.com  
Nicolas Tepper 
nicolastepper@gmail.com 
 
No More Longing 
Connor Lee O'Keefe 
connorleeok@gmail.com  
 
Norwegian Dream 
Jim Brunzell 
Dark Star Pictures 
jbrunzell@darkstarpics.com  
 
Ob Scene 
Gisela Chicolino 
gisela@filmstofestivals.com  
 
Old Narcissus 
Tsuyoshi Shôji 
adabana244@ybb.ne.jp  
 
Opponent 
Indie Sales 
festival@indiesales.eu  
 
Ordinary Failures 
Totem Films 
nuria@totem-films.com 
 
The Origin of Evil 
Danielle Freiberg 
IFC Films / Shudder 
danielle.freiberg@ifcfilms.com 
 
Our Son 
Bill Oliver 
swoliver@hotmail.com  
 
 
 

Out of Uganda 
Outplay Films 
diego@outplayfilms.com  
 
Perpetrator 
Danielle Freiberg 
IFC Films / Shudder 
danielle.freiberg@ifcfilms.com 
 
A Place of Our Own 
Jim Brunzell 
Dark Star Pictures 
jbrunzell@darkstarpics.com 
 
Playland 
Artless Media LLC 
info@artlessmedia.com  
 
Pornomelancholia 
Strand Releasing 
bookings@strandreleasing.com  
 
Queendom 
Jeffrey Winter 
The Film Collborative 
jeffrey@thefilmcollaborative.org 
 
Required Reading 
Iniyavan Elumalai 
iniyavanelumalai@gmail.com 
 
Resonance 
Elena Guest 
elena.guest@nfsa.gov.au  
 
Rock Hudson: All That 
Heaven Allowed 
HBO Films 
 
The Roof 
Lissa Khoshbakhti 
Walt Disney Studios 
lissa.khoshbakhti@disney.com  
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Rotting in the Sun 
MUBI 
pperez@mubi.com  
 
Rule 34 
Isabel Lessa 
producao@esquina.art.br  
Victor Hugo Pancaldi 
victorhugo@bubblesproject.com  
 
Safe Is Desire 
Fatale Media 
nan@fatalemedia.com   
 
The Script 
Colleen Cassingham 
colleen@multitudefilms.com 
 
Sean Dorsey Dance: 
Dreaming Trans and Queer 
Futures 
Masha Pershay 
mpershay@kqed.org 
 
Silver Haze 
Jim Brunzell 
Dark Star Pictures 
jbrunzell@darkstarpics.com  
 
Sisi & I 
Valentina Bronzini 
The Match Factory 
valentina.bronzini@matchfactory.de 
 
Soft 
Tarek Shoukri 
ts@visitfilms.com  
 
Solid 
Hiroki Iwasa 
mondopeixe@gmail.com  
  
Some Day All This Will Be 
Yours 
Cricket Arrison 
cricket@abvideosolutions.com  

Suburban Dykes 
Fatale Media 
nan@fatalemedia.com   
 
Surviving Voices: AIDS 
Memorial Quilt Panel Makers 
Steve Sagaser 
National AIDS Memorial 
ssagaser@aidsmemorial.org  
 
Take Me There 
Elliot Slade 
elliotslademedia@gmail.com  
 
Taylor Mac’s 24-Decade 
History of Popular Music 
HBO Films 
 
Theater Camp 
Searchlight Pictures 
 
This Place 
Margarete Schweinitz 
Picture Tree International 
margarete@picturetree-international.com  
 
Toe Tag 
Jeffrey Winter 
The Film Collborative 
jeffrey@thefilmcollaborative.org  
 
The Trace of Your Lips 
The Open Reel 
cs@theopenreel.com  
 
Troy 
Mike Donahue 
mike.m.donahue@gmail.com  
 
Under the Influence 
Eliane Ferreira 
eliane@muiraquitafilmes.com  
 
The Venus Effect 
Rasmus Rørdam Lund 
rasmus@motorproductions.dk  
 

Who I Am Not 
Maelle Guenegues  
maelle@catandocs.com  
 
Will-o’-the-Wisp 
Strand Releasing 
bookings@strandreleasing.com 
 
Winter Boy 
Alberto Alvarez Aguilera 
Pyramide International 
alberto@pyramidefilms.com  
 
Worlds Burning Amid the 
Shadows 
Ismael García Ramírez 
ismael.garcia@udea.edu.co  
 
Y 
Zagreb Film 
zagrebfilm@zagrebfilm.hr  
 
Youssou & Malek 
Andrea Goncalves  
Manifest Pictures 
andrea@manifest.pictures  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


